
Naam Cat PR Tijd

1
wt 48 Alex Teunissen HPA 14.06

rd

2
gl 50 Abel Reijnen HPB 14.17

bl 49 Jippe Fekkes HPA 14.28

3
wt 47 Sophie Godfried DPC 15.37

rd 38 Brechtje Nicolaas DPB 15.66

4
gl 52 Sylke Klein DPC 16.87

bl 46 Joost Koch HPD 16.95

5
wt 61 Nadine Koch DPE 17.08

rd 64 MaƩan Godfried HPE

6
gl 36 Iselinn Aalbersberger DPD 19.92

bl 62 Fleurine van de Loo DPC 17.60

7
wt 63 Valerie van de Loo DPE 18.85

rd 44 MeƩe Smithuis DPD

8
gl 65 Linn Smithuis DPF

bl 58 Tom Bogaard HPF

9
wt 45 Nils Smithuis HPE

rd 51 Oskar van der Haagen HPE

10
gl 27 Feline Mooijen DPF

bl 37 Fleur Jongkind DPE
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Naam Cat PR Tijd

11
wt 41 Jim Bogaard HPA 16.66

rd

12
gl 28 Tirtsa den Haan DB2 13.74

bl 13 Wiene van de Loo DC1 15.05

13
wt 9 Robin Koomen HPA 14.17

rd 14 Mischa Netscher DPA
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Naam Cat PR Tijd

15
wt 43 Wiebe Stassen HN1 38.60

rd 1 MarƟjn Vermist HB2 39.24

16
gl

bl

17
wt 53 Levy Kramer HA1 39.77

rd 54 Sam Kramer HA1 40.21

18
gl 18 Zeno de PonƟ HC2 42.64

bl 66 Renata Velthuijsen DN4 41.54

19
wt 15 René van Zessen H55 45.48

rd 24 Dennis Rolfes HB2 41.64

20
gl 29 Nike Beckeringh DN3 44.57

bl 2 Sandra van Bijlert-Burgerhout DSB 45.85

21
wt 26 Max Rebel HB2 46.73

rd 31 Bert van den Broek H50 47.20

22
gl 40 Dave Bogaard HB1 51.82

bl 42 Sander Boeree HB1 48.25

23
wt 34 Ton Vrolijk H60 47.35

rd 30 Eric-Jan Wiebenga H45 51.50

24
gl 39 Dennis Vrolijk H40 52.95

bl 32 Hansje Kloosterboer DN4 55.41

25
wt 22 Nico Klein D55 57.98

rd 35 Heleen Vrolijk D60 54.85

26
gl 55 Steen Sorensen H50

bl 33 Paul Kloosterboer H55
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Naam Cat PR Tijd

27
wt 67 Victor Velthuijsen HN2 37.94

rd 25 Rianne Rolfes DA2 42.31

28
gl 60 Saskia van der Meer D55 53.76

bl 66 Renata Velthuijsen DN4 41.54

29
wt 5 Jonno Rolfes HC2 1:08.33

rd 8 Wilco Koomen HB1 58.55

30
gl 21 Jan Hogenhout H70 57.69

bl 3 AaŅe Essen DB2 1:13.18

31
wt 56 Doeke Bekius H65 1:06.40

rd 57 Noah de Jongh HA1 1:16.80

32
gl 20 Francois Raymakers H55

bl 7 Laura te Brake DC1 1:16.61

33
wt 23 Nyckele Sap H50

rd 16 Yasin Gormez HC2

34
gl 19 Elsbeth de Korte D40

bl 17 Gideon Groeneveld HB1

35
wt 59 Bob van Kooten H55

rd 10 Fionnah Kerr DC1
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Naam Cat PR Tijd

37
wt 52 Sylke Klein DPC 1:19.79

rd

38
gl 38 Brechtje Nicolaas DPB 1:16.22

bl 49 Jippe Fekkes HPA 1:10.45

39
wt 48 Alex Teunissen HPA 1:26.09

rd 61 Nadine Koch DPE

40
gl 45 Nils Smithuis HPE

bl 62 Fleurine van de Loo DPC

41
wt 36 Iselinn Aalbersberger DPD 1:28.72

rd 37 Fleur Jongkind DPE

42
gl 50 Abel Reijnen HPB

bl 47 Sophie Godfried DPC

43
wt 44 MeƩe Smithuis DPD

rd 46 Joost Koch HPD
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Naam Cat PR Tijd

45
wt 13 Wiene van de Loo DC1

rd

46
gl 28 Tirtsa den Haan DB2 54.54

bl 41 Jim Bogaard HPA 1:08.38

47
wt 14 Mischa Netscher DPA 1:10.29

rd 9 Robin Koomen HPA
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Naam Cat PR Tijd

49
wt 63 Valerie van de Loo DPE 18.85

rd 58 Tom Bogaard HPF

50
gl 64 MaƩan Godfried HPE

bl 65 Linn Smithuis DPF

51
wt 27 Feline Mooijen DPF

rd 51 Oskar van der Haagen HPE
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Naam Cat PR Tijd

53
wt 43 Wiebe Stassen HN1 1:54.73

rd 53 Levy Kramer HA1 2:00.27

54
gl 15 René van Zessen H55 2:21.69

bl 54 Sam Kramer HA1 1:59.90

55
wt 31 Bert van den Broek H50 2:28.04

rd 30 Eric-Jan Wiebenga H45 2:53.52

56
gl 34 Ton Vrolijk H60 2:31.57

bl 39 Dennis Vrolijk H40 2:55.78

57
wt 55 Steen Sorensen H50

rd 33 Paul Kloosterboer H55
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Naam Cat PR Tijd

59
wt 38 Brechtje Nicolaas DPB 46.20

rd

60
gl 50 Abel Reijnen HPB 42.25

bl 48 Alex Teunissen HPA 39.42

61
wt 49 Jippe Fekkes HPA 41.58

rd 64 MaƩan Godfried HPE

62
gl 36 Iselinn Aalbersberger DPD 52.39

bl 52 Sylke Klein DPC 47.02

63
wt 62 Fleurine van de Loo DPC 58.50

rd 58 Tom Bogaard HPF

64
gl 61 Nadine Koch DPE

bl 44 MeƩe Smithuis DPD

65
wt 45 Nils Smithuis HPE

rd 51 Oskar van der Haagen HPE

66
gl 27 Feline Mooijen DPF

bl 47 Sophie Godfried DPC

67
wt 65 Linn Smithuis DPF

rd 37 Fleur Jongkind DPE

68
gl 46 Joost Koch HPD

bl 63 Valerie van de Loo DPE
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Naam Cat PR Tijd

69
wt 41 Jim Bogaard HPA 41.92

rd 28 Tirtsa den Haan DB2 34.13

70
gl 14 Mischa Netscher DPA 39.74

bl

71
wt 13 Wiene van de Loo DC1 50.74

rd 9 Robin Koomen HPA 48.59
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Naam Cat PR Tijd

73
wt 67 Victor Velthuijsen HN2 55.05

rd 8 Wilco Koomen HB1 1:46.07

74
gl 66 Renata Velthuijsen DN4 1:03.08

bl 25 Rianne Rolfes DA2 1:04.12

75
wt 7 Laura te Brake DC1

rd 3 AaŅe Essen DB2

76
gl 16 Yasin Gormez HC2

bl 5 Jonno Rolfes HC2

77
wt 10 Fionnah Kerr DC1

rd 17 Gideon Groeneveld HB1

78
gl 19 Elsbeth de Korte D40

bl 60 Saskia van der Meer D55

11. LoƟng 700 meter

AM077 Clubkampioenschappen Poelster

21 maart 2017
SƟchƟng IJscomplex Jaap Edenbaan - Amsterdam

Datum: 21-3-2017 17:40:00 Print: 20-3-2017 11:45:30

Scheidsrechter: Starter: Assistent: 



Naam Cat PR Tijd

79
wt 1 MarƟjn Vermist HB2 1:21.29

rd 24 Dennis Rolfes HB2 1:23.94

80
gl 18 Zeno de PonƟ HC2 1:26.28

bl 66 Renata Velthuijsen DN4 1:22.31

81
wt 29 Nike Beckeringh DN3 1:28.20

rd 2 Sandra van Bijlert-Burgerhout DSB 1:30.74

82
gl 26 Max Rebel HB2 1:41.64

bl 42 Sander Boeree HB1 1:42.74

83
wt 35 Heleen Vrolijk D60 1:51.18

rd 40 Dave Bogaard HB1 1:43.65

84
gl 22 Nico Klein D55 1:56.42

bl 32 Hansje Kloosterboer DN4 1:49.48

85
wt 23 Nyckele Sap H50

rd 20 Francois Raymakers H55

86
gl 57 Noah de Jongh HA1

bl 56 Doeke Bekius H65 2:18.28

87
wt 59 Bob van Kooten H55

rd 21 Jan Hogenhout H70
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